## NL V MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

## MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission District Office within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

REPORT ON REGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING CR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL  REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING CR REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING REPORT ON RESULT OF FLUGGING OF WELL  January 21, 1952  Date  Place  Pace  Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the Company & E. G. Rodman  SE/A, NW/A  Of Sec. 5. T. 23 S. R. 36 E. N.M.P.  Geoper Jal  Peol Leas  Country  The dates of this work were as follows:  January 16, 1952  Notice of intention to do the work was_was not) submitted on Form C-102 on  and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained, (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  and 3839 feet 7—inch 0.D. 20# casing and cemented at 384,9 with 200 sacks around shoes of salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a stilled out stage collar at 1469 and tested casing with 800 pounds pump pressure for minutes — No pressure drop. Drilled cement from 3808 — 3843. Tested casing with 300 pounds pump pressure for 30 minutes. No pressure drop. Company  Finese Provedor.  Name  Peosition Engineer  Title  REPORT ON REPARRING WELL  REPORT ON REPARRING WELL  REPORT ON REPARRING CONTHERWISE  ALTERING CASING  REPORT ON REPARRING CONTHERWISE  ALTERING CASING  REPORT ON REPARRING WELL  REPORT ON PUBLICING OR OTHERWISE  ALTERING CASING  REPORT ON DEEDENING WELL  REPORT ON DEEDENING WELL  REPORT ON DEEDENING WELL  REPORT ON DEEDENING WELL  Lease  Place  Page 100  Page 2  Date  Prove 100  Page 2  Date  Prove 2  Date  Prove 2  A decrease  Report on Delicing Antion Company  Engineer  Title  Report on Delicing Antion Company  Address  Box 3006, dessage, Texase	PEPOPT ON PECININING D					
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF  REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL  January 21, 1952  Date  Place  Place  Place  Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the place  Trebol 0il Company 4 E. G. Rodman  Of Sec. 5 T. 23 S R. 36 E N.M.P.  Cooper Jal  Pool Lea  Countre the dates of this work were as follows:  January 16, 1952  Total of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  In 3839 feet 7-inch 0.J. 20% casing and cemented at 3849 with 200 sacks around shoes so of salt and 100 sacks through Halliturton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a silled out stage collar at 1463 and tested casing with 800 pounds pump pressure for minutes — No pressure drop. Drilled cement from 3808 — 3845. Tested casing with 300 pounds pump pressure for 30 minutes. No pressure drop. Cement job satisfactor  Time  Peroved:  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above true and correct.  Name  Position Engineer  Representing CASING  REPORT ON DEEPPINING WELL  ALTERING CASING  REPORT ON DEEPPINING WELL  Place  Pl	OPERATIONS	RILLING		REPORT ON	REPAIRING WELL	
ERPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL  January 21, 1952  Odessa, Texas  Date  Place  Tribel 011 Company & E. G. Rodman  Of Sec. 5 T. 23 S R. 36 E N.M.P.  Gooper - Jal  Pool  Less  Odessa, Texas  Place  Tribel 011 Company & E. G. Rodman  Company or Operator  SE/A NW/A  Of Sec. 5 T. 23 S R. 36 E N.M.P.  Gooper - Jal  Pool  Less  Outcompany 16, 1952  Otto of intention to do the work was (was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  A 3839 feet 7-inch 0.D. 20% casing and cemented at 3849 with 200 sacks around shoe is of salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton	REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR			DEDODE ON DAY		
January 21, 1952  January 21, 1952  Date  Place  Pl	CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL			ALTERING CASING		
January 21, 1952  Odessa, Texas  Place  Trebel Oil Company & E. G. Rodman  SE/A NW/A  of Sec. 5  T 23 S  R 36 E  N.M.P.  Company & Company & Company  Lease  Counter of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted on Form C-102 on 19.  In adapproval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  a 3839 feet 7-inch 0.D. 20# casing and cemented at 384,9 with 200 sacks around shoe se of salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of selled out stage collar at 1463 and tested casing with 800 pounds pump pressure for minutes. No pressure drop. Drilled cement from 3808 - 3843. Tested casing with 80 pounds pump pressure for 30 minutes. No pressure drop. Cement job satisfactor  PROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name  Position  Engineer  Title  Representing Trebol Oil Company & E. G. R.  Representing Trebol Oil Company & E. G. R.  Representing Trebol Oil Company & E. G. R.	REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF			REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL		
Trebol Oil Company & E. G. Rodman  SE/4 NW/4 of Sec. 5 T 23 S R 36 E  Cooper Jal  Pool Lease  de dates of this work were as follows:  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  a 3839 feet 7-inch O.D. 20% casing and cemented at 384,9 with 200 sacks around shoe se of salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of sinulutes - No pressure from 300 minutes. No pressure for 30 minutes. No pressure drop. Cement job satisfactor  PROVED:  OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  Name  Proved:  Name  Trebol Oil Company & E. G. Rodman  Well No. 2  In Lease  Count of Sec. 5 T 23 S R 36 E  N.M.P.  Count Lease  Count No. M.P.  The Count Lease  Place  Place  No. M.P.  Lease  Count Lease  Title  Company  Company  Title  Company  Company  Company  Count Lease  The Lease  Count Lease  Count Lease  The Lease  Count Lease  The Lease  Count Lease  Count Lease  In Lease  Count Lease  Count Lease  In Lease  Count L	REPORT ON RESULT OF PL	UGGING OF WEL	ıL			
Trebol Oil Company & E. G. Rodman  SE/4 NW/4 of Sec. 5 T 23 S R 36 E  N.M.P.  Cooper Jal  Pool Lea  Country of Sec. 5 T 23 S R 36 E  N.M.P.  Cooper Jal  Pool Lea  Country of Sec. 5 T 23 S R 36 E  N.M.P.  Country of Sec. 5 T 24 Sec. 16 Se				- M 3000		11
Trebel Oil Company & E. G. Rodman  Trebel Oil Company & E. G. Rodman  SE/A NW/A  Of Sec. 5 T. 23 S R. 36 E  N.M.P.  Cooper - Jal  Pool Lea  Coun  de dates of this work were as follows: January 16, 1952  otice of intention to do the work was (was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  A 3839 feet 7-inch O.D. 20# casing and cemented at 3849 with 200 sacks around show of salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of a silted out stage collar at 1463 and tested casing with 800 pounds pump pressure for minutes - No pressure drop. Drilled cement from 3808 - 3843. Tested casing with 800 pounds pump pressure for 30 minutes. No pressure drop. Cement job satisfactor  PROVED:  OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  What A Company Regiment  Name Representing Trebol Oil Company & E. G. F.		***************************************	oanuar	y 21 , 1972 Date		X.83
Trebel Oil Company & E. G. Rodman  SE/4 NW/4  of Sec. 5  T. 23 S  R. 36 E  N.M.P.  Cooper - Jal  Pool  Les  Countre deates of this work were as follows:  January 16, 1952  Fotice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted on Form C-102 on  Ind approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  In 3839 feet 7-inch O.D. 20 casing and cemented at 384,9 with 200 sacks around shows so of salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of silled out stage collar at 1463 and tested casing with 800 pounds pump pressure for minutes - No pressure drop. Drilled cement from 3808 - 3843. Tested casing with 300 pounds pump pressure for 30 minutes. No pressure drop. Cement job satisfactor  PROVED:  OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name  Position  Rappresenting  Trebol Oil Company & E. G. F.  Representing  Trebol Oil Company & E. G. F.  Representing  Trebol Oil Company & E. G. F.	Following is a report on the wo	wir dono and the second				
SE/L NW/L of Sec 5 T 23 S R 36 E N.M.P.  Cooper - Jal Pool Les Councillation to do the work were as follows: January 16, 1952  Otice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted on Form C-102 on 19						
Cooper - Jal Pool Les Countre dates of this work were as follows: January 16, 1952  (otice of intention to do the work was_(was not) submitted on Form C-102 on 19  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  13839 feet 7-inch 0.D. 20# casing and cemented at 3849 with 200 sacks around shoe se of salt and 100 sacks through Halliburton multistage collar at 1463 of top of silled out stage collar at 1463 and tested casing with 800 pounds pump pressure for minutes - No pressure drop. Drilled cement from 3808 - 3843. Tested casing with 20 pounds pump pressure for 30 minutes. No pressure drop. Cement job satisfactor  The Company Title  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name M. T. Johnson Position Engineer  Title  Representing Trebol 011 Company & E. G. R	Company	or Operator	3.0	Lease	Well No	in the
the dates of this work were as follows:  January 16, 1952  Totice of intention to do the work was_(was not) submitted on Form C-102 on	SE/4 NW/4	of Sec	5	<sub>, T.</sub> 23 S	, R. 36 E	N. M. P. M.,
the dates of this work were as follows:  January 16, 1952  otice of intention to do the work was_(was not) submitted on Form C-102 on	Cooper - Jal	Pool	Lea			County
Indicate of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted on Form C-102 on	he dates of this work were as	follows: Jani	uary 16. 1	952		Oounty.
tnessed by N. T. Johnson Trebol Oil Company Engineer  PROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  Title  Title  Representing Trebol Oil Company & E. G. R						
tnessed by N. T. Johnson Trebol Oil Company Engineer  PROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  Title  Title  Representing Trebol Oil Company & E. G. R	otice of intention to do the wo	ork was (was not) s	ubmitted on F	orm C-102 on		10
tnessed by M. T. Johnson Trebol Oil Company Engineer  OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name  Name  Representing Trebol Oil Company & E. G. Representing Trebol Oil C	nd approval of the proposed pla	an was (was not) of	tained (Cross	Out incompat	`	,,
tnessed by M. T. Johnson Trebol Oil Company Engineer  OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  Title  PROVED:  OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  Title  Position  Name  Trebol Oil Company  Representing  Trebol Oil Company Engineer  Representing  Representing  Trebol Oil Company & E. G. Representing  Trebol Oil Company & E. G. Representing  Representing  Trebol Oil Company & E. G.						
PROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name  Position  Title  Representing  Company & E. G. R.  Company or Operator  Pox 2009 Odes es.						
PROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name  Position  Title  Representing  Company & E. G. R.  Company or Operator  Pox 2006 Odes exp.  Table						
PROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name  Position  Title  Representing  Company & E. G. R  Company or Operator  Por 2009 Odes co. Texas	tnessed by V T	John zon	Trebo	l Oil Company		
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name  Position  Title  Representing  Company & E. G. R  Company or Operator  Pay 2009 Odes es Taylor	tnessed by		Trebo		Min with the second sec	
Name  Name  Position  Representing  Company & E. G. R  Company or Operator  Paragraphy of Operator  Pa			Trebo		Min with the second sec	
Position Engineer  Title  Representing Trebol Oil Company & E. G. R  Company or Operator Toxos	PPROVED:	Name	I	Company  hereby swear or as	Engi.	neer
Representing Trebol Oil Company & E. G. R	PPROVED:	Name	I is	hereby swear or at strue and correct.	Engi.	neer
Company or Operator  Por 2009 Odog on Payor	PPROVED:	Name  COMMISSION	I is	hereby swear or as true and correct.	Engine Title  Title  To Lorente Title  To Lorente Title	neer
Address BOX 3908, Udessa, Texas	PPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION OF THE PROVED OF T	Name  N COMMISSION  Ulf li  Name	I is	hereby swear or as true and correct.  Name Dosition Engine	Engine Title  Title  Firm that the information gives	neer ven above
	PPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION OIL YUUUU	Name  N COMMISSION  Name  Title	I is N e F	hereby swear or as true and correct.  Name In Finging	Firm that the information gives the second of the second o	neer ven above